®
1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
FIRE STOP SLAB
V5.4 27.10.2022
Cavity fire barrier for masonry construction
V5.4 27.10.2022
 » Up to three hours fire integrity
 » Foil faced to provide a smoke barrier

Standard Dimensions: Cut Pieces
Product Code
Maximum Cavity
Size
Substrate Type Dimensions
Fire Performance
Pack Quantity
Packs Per
Pallet
Integrity Insulation
FFB50 50mm Masonry 55 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 48 10
FFB60 60mm Masonry 65 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 40 10
FFB70 70mm Masonry 75 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 40 10
FFB80 80mm Masonry 85 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 30 10
FFB90 90mm Masonry 95 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 24 10
FFB100 100mm Masonry 105 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 24 10
FFB110 110mm Masonry 115 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 24 10
FFB120 120mm Masonry 125 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 18 10
FFB130 130mm Masonry 135 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 18 10
FFB140 140mm Masonry 145 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 18 10
FFB150 150mm Masonry 155 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 18 10
FFB160 160mm Masonry 165 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 12
FFB170 170mm Masonry 175 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 12
FFB180 180mm Masonry 185 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 12
FFB190 190mm Masonry 195 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 10
FFB200 200mm Masonry 205 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 10
FFB210 210mm Masonry 215 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 10
FFB220 220mm Masonry 225 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 8
FFB230 230mm Masonry 235 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 12 8
FFB240 240mm Masonry 245 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 10 8
FFB250 250mm Masonry 255 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 10 8
FFB260 260mm Masonry 265 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 8 10
FFB270 270mm Masonry 275 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 8 10
FFB280 280mm Masonry 285 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 8 10
FFB290 290mm Masonry 295 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 8 10
FFB300 300mm Masonry 305 x 100 x 1200mm 3hrs 45mins 8 10
FFB325 325mm Masonry 330 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 6 10
FFB350 350mm Masonry 355 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 6 10
FFB375 375mm Masonry 380 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 6 10
FFB400 400mm Masonry 405 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 4 10
FFB425 425mm Masonry 430 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 4 10
FFB450 450mm Masonry 455 x 100 x 1200mm 2hrs 45mins 4 10
FFB50-450 50-450mm
CP Sheathing Board
one side
As Above 2hrs 45mins As Above